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Vista Homes

Vista Homes
Jun-21

S:P+Q+RRaP
TotalSGSTCGST

Name

ofmonth
nalne

34,84,54517,42,273t7 73
1,99,55599,778778

2,831 5,663__2,831

36,89,76318,44,88218,44J82

5,6632,8312,831
5,6612,8312,831

36,89,763I18,44,882
2l 7,95010,68,97510,68,975

Formula Taxable Value IGST

S. No Item
ITC ftom earlier

I 759A for currentITC
ITCC period 3l
ITC for RCM - current

E ITC for RCM
A+B-C+D.E 19

r Net ITC
butward taxable ,liers B2C

B2B
H Outward taxable

G+H-F
I Net Tax 3l
J RCM tax

I+J
Total Tax 297

L Outward F.G-H
ITC availab,te for next month

ITC available on

had blocked our ITC-SGS T worth of ,5951-
Remarks GST

details

Challan No

Amount

Date

be submitted before l0th of each month.
1 This form must

before due date.
2 must be made on or

Account for the ln statement.
J

and other documents for consultants review
4 ledger statement

5

Attach
list of ITC of >25k which are not ln

MDConsultant

fNan1 1

\
\
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Vista Homes
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad

GSTR.3B
1-Jun-21to 30-Jun-21

GSTINTUIN : 36MGFV2068P1ZJ

Page 1

lJun-21 to 30Jun-21

Particulars Voucher Count

Total Vouchers
lncluded in Return

Pafticipating in retum tables 112

No direct implication in retum tables 0

Not relevant in this Return

Uncertain Transactions (Corrections needed)

288
't12

176
0

Particulars Taxable Amount lntegrated
Tax Amount

Tax State Cess
Amount

Tax Amount
Amount Amount

Outw ard Supplies

297.00LocalSales
Exempted

lnward Su lie s

297.00

TotalOutward SuPPlies 297.00

Total Liabitity 297.00

99,777.61 99,777.61 1
Local Purchase

Taxable

Exempted

Revense Gharge SuPPlies

17,56,318.04
99,777.61 99,777.61 1,99,555.2212,40,759.01

5,15,559.00

31,460.00 2,831.40 2,831.40

Total lnward SuPplies 17 87 778.04 1

.61 .61
Total lnput Tax Credit 17 18.04

1

v



Vista Homes
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad

GSTR-3B - Voucher Register
1-Jun-21 to 30-Jun-21

Page 1

lJun-2i to 30Jun'21
Vouchers of : Sales ExemPt

Gran T ota

Amount Amount Amount
State Cess Tax

Amount Amount



Vouchers of : Purchase Taxable

Vista Homes
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad

GSTR-3B - Voucher Register
1-Jun-21 to 30-Jun-21

Page 1

lJun-21 to 30Jun-21

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. lnvoice lnvoice Taxable Eligible Eligible
No. Date Amount lntegra- Central

EligibleEligible Total
State Gess Eligib-

&d Tu Amount Tax Amount Tax Amount Amount h Tu Anrunt

w1.u1011

$fiirul|ffi$Jun21 SP-Summil Sales LtP Common Eryenses 36ACQFS2044C1Z7 Purchase PUR/10098 3SApr.21 29,708.19

4Jun21 SP-summit Sales LLP Logistics 36ACQFS2044C1Z7 Purchase PUR/10099 Nffi101ffi 31'thy'21 1'573-34

4Jun2'l SP-summit Sales LLP Logistics 36ACQFS2MC1A Purchase PUR/10100 Sffil0t1il 31'[hy'21 1 1,71 1.00

fJun2l SUP-CaPs Gold Pvt Ltd 36AADCC6581E1Z0 Purchase PURyI 01 01 111210031 $Jun'21 1,47'961'16

fJun21 SUP-Sri Vinayaka Stone Cru$ing lndusties 36AACFl4808C1ZR Purchase PUR/101 02 fr1'2fl1'I 2$[hy'21 12'831.00

4Jun21 SUP-SocialDNA 36AJIPM8876F1ZN Purchase PUR/10103 ffiI21ffi 3{i{ay'21 25'137.92

#;n21 SP-Varna Media 36ALPPK8881P1ZW Purchase PUR/10104 2020 24'lqrr'21 9,720.00

[Jun21 SUP-Leomind Creatives 36DDCPG9552D1ZM Purchase PUR/1 01 05 llCillffi1l &Lhy'21 1 8'000'00

I lJun.2l SP.Summil Sales LLP Common Epenses 36ACQFS2MC127 Journal JOU/10197 120.00

tlJun-2| SP$ummil Sales [P &mmon E4enses 36ACQFS2MCIZ7 Purchase PUR/1 01 06 S[tldrllll 31'lhy'21 22,249.52

I I Jun-21 SP-summil Sales LtP &mmon Epenses 36ACQFS2MC 1 Z7 Purchase PUR/10107 $trMU|ffi 3l{&y'21 43,960'00

12-Jrn-21 SP-Summit Sales LLP Logistics 36ACQFS2044Cl27 Purchase PUR/10108 Nffilfiffi] 11Jur21 1'875.00

12-Jun.21 SP-Summit Sales LLP Logistics 36ACQFS2MC1Z7 Purchase PUR/1 01 09 SffitDl0 1lJun'21 1 0'325'00

l5Jun-21 SUP-summit Sales LLP 36ACQFS2MC1Z7 Purchase PUR/10110 17573 4Jun21 78,835.50

l5Jun-21 SUP-Summit Sales LLP 36ACQFS2044C1Z7 Purchase PUR/10111 17572 SJun21 13,943.66

15-Jun-21 SU P-Prakash Marketing 36AAPFP7023F1Z4 Purchase PUR/10112 HSW32 10ifty'21 39,825'00

lSJun-2| SUP-Dilpreet Tubes Pvt. Ltd. 36MBCD6242R1ZB Purchase PUR/101 13 2021'Jun-21 23,350.00

r- l5-Jun-21 SUP.lhy $Em lbdlrs Tooh llarilrare & Ehdxd 36ADQFS91 20G1ZQ Purchase PUR/10114 ffilflN 31'[hy'21 1,875.00

15-Jun.2l SUP-Liberty 21 Ventures Pvt Ltd 36AADCG8462G1ZG Purchase PUR/101 1 5 G58 &lhy'fl 79'590.00

lSJun-2i SUP-Social DNA 36AJIPM8876F1ZN Purchase PUR/10116 mmmilm 3Jun21 23'417.69

lSJun-21 SUP$ti Vinayaka Shne Crushing lndusties 36MCFl4808Cl ZR Purchase PUR/10'117 m20U l$Jun'21 16,214.34

2l-Jun-21 SUP-Summit Sales LLP 36ACQFS2MC1Z7 Purchase PUFyl0118 17635 l1Jun'21 60,472.00

21.Jun-21 SUP-summit Sales LLP 36ACQFS2MC1Z7 Purchase PUR/10119 17606 Nun'21 3'010.60

2l Jun-21 SU P-summit Sales LLP 36ACQFS2044C1Z7 Purchase PUR/10120 17633 11Jun'21 3,100.00

2l-Jun.2l SUP-Summit Sales LLP 36ACQFS2044C1Z7 Purchase PUR/1 01 21 17712 17.)w:11 99,1 34'40

2lJun-21 SUP-summit Sales LLP 36ACQFS20,44CIA Purchase PUN1O122 17693 l0Jur21 99'134.40

20Jun.2l SUP-Sri Victory Traders 36ADFPN6997H14V Purchase PUR/1 Ol 23 Mlll'tr/ili ?3Jun'21 2'500.00

2SJun-21 SUP-Sri Victory Traders 30ADFPN6997H1ZW Purchase PUR/10124 Ml?l0S ?&Jun'21 2,640'00

3$trrn-21 WO-A Basha 36AUWPA6056C2ZK Purchase PUR/10125 134 2$Jun'21 39'868.00

30Jun-21 WO-A Basha 36AUWPA6056C2ZK Purchase PUR/10126 135 29"Jun21 93'026'00

30.Jun21 WO-A Basha 36AUWPA6056C2ZK Purchase PUR/10127 133 29Jun21 21,757'00

30Jun.21 SUP-Summit SAIES LLP 36ACQFS2M4C 127 Purchase PUR/1 0128 1779221.Jun'21 8,075'00

3SJun.21 SUP-Summit Sales LLP 36ACQFS2044C127 Purchase PURY101 29 17757 1$Jun'21 45,800.00

30-Jun-21 SUP-Summit Sates t-t-P 36ACQFS20I4CIA Purchase PUR/101 30 17598 9-Jun'21 12,000.00

30-Jun21 SUP-summit Sales LLP 36ACQFS2MC1Z7 Purchase PURY101 31 17795 21Jun'21 29,779.75

30Jun-21 SUP-Summit Sales LLP 36ACQFS2MC1Z7 Purctrase PURY101 32 17791 21Jun'21 1,300.00

SSJun'21 SUP-Summit Sales LLP 36ACQFS2O44C1Z7 Purchase PUFY10133 17678 1$Jul21 5,195.00

3OJun'21 SUP-summit Sales LLP 36ACQFS2044C1Z7 Purctrase PUFY10134 17677 1$Jur21 37,701'00

SUP - SFS Hardware 36BJJPG35I5K126 Purchase PURv10135 82 1&Ju!21 1,575.00

30Jun.2l
Tubes Pvt. Ltd. 36MBCD6242R1Z8 Purchase PURv10136 41-Jun-21 26,076.50

'1Jun21 SP-Summit Sales LLP Logistics 36ACQFS2044C1Z7 Purchase PUR/10097 31.irhy-21 5,370.00 483.30
2,673.74

141.60
1,053.99
2,219.42

320.78
2,262.41

243.00
1,080.00

483.30
2,673.74

141.60
1,053.99
2,219.42

320.78
2,262.41

243.00
1,080.00

966.60
5,347.48
283.20

2,107.98
4,438.84
641.56

4,524.82
486.00

2,160.00

2,002.46 2,002.46
3,956.40 3,956.40

168.75 168.75
929.25 929.25

7,095.20 7,095.20
1,2il.93 1,254.93
3,584.25 3,584.25
2,101.50 2,101.50

168.75 168.75
7,163.10 7,163.10
2,',107.59 2,107.59

405.36 405.36
5,442.48 5,442.48

257.8s 257.85
279.00 279.00

8,922.10 8,922.10
8,922.10 8,922.10

225.00 225,00
237.60 237.60

3,588.12 3,588.12
8,372.U 8,372.34
1,958.13 1,958.13

726.75 726.75
6,412.00 6,412.00
1,080.00 1,080.00
2,680.18 2,680.18

117.00 117.00
467.55 467.55

3,393.09 3,393.09
141.75 141.75

2,346.89
1,990.98

800.92

2,346.89
1,990.98

4,004.92
7,912.80
337.50

1,858.50
14,190.40

2,509.86
7,168.50
4,203.00
337.50

14,326.20

4,215.18
810.72

10,884.96

515.70
558.00

17,844.20

17,844.20

450.00
475.20

7,176.24
16,744.68

3,916.26
1,453.50
12,824.00

2,160.00
5,360.36
234.00
935.10

6,786.18
283.50

4,693.78
3,981.96

-30Jun'21
SUP-DilPreet

30Jun-21 SUP-MK Mobiles Pvt Ltd 36AAGCM5081L123 Purchase PURY10137 43 $Jun'21 22,122.00

PUFv10138 17891 25^Jun21 .07 .92 .84

Sales LLP Purchase
.61 .61

3SJun'21

Grand Total



Vista Homes
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad

GSTR-3B - Voucher Register
1-Jun-21 to 30-Jun-21

Page 1

lJun-2t to 30Jun'2i

Vouchers of: Purchase Taxable
lnvoice Taxable lntegrated Tax Central Tax Tax Total Tax

Date Particulars

Gran d Total

GSTIN'UIN Vch TyPe Vch No. lnvohe

No. Date Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount



Vista Homes
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad

Duties & Taxes
Group Summary

1-Jun-21 to 30-Jun-21

Balance

Dr

17,42,272.73 Dr

1

Particulars Balance

Dr
1

2,831.00 Dr
2,831.00 Dr

18,42,050.34 Dr

5,662.00 Cr
00

2,831.00 2,831.00 cr

INPUT
INPUT-CGST
lnput RCM CGST 9o/o

lnput RCM SGST 9P/o

,NPUT.SGST

OUTPUT
OutputCGST RCM 9%
Output SGST RCM 9%

7.22
777

2,831.00
2,831.00

99,777.61

- 

Transactions
Debit

Dr Dr
rand ota I

\-



Electronic Credit ledger

GSTIN - 36AAGFV2O68P1 ZJ

Legal Name -VISTA HOMES

O4t2O21 
'lo - 151o712021

Period: From -01/

abl 1)Avail e(Balance
CredivDebit (t) TotalcESSState TaxCentral

Tax
lfiegrated
Tax

TotalCESSState Taxcentral
Tax

lntegrated
Tax

Transaction
Type lDebit
(DR) / credit
(cR)l

DescriptionTax
period,
lf any

Sr.No Date Reference No

1 0,29,390.000.005,14,695.005,14695.000.00
Opening
Balance

18,03,486.000.009,01,743.009,01,743.000.007,74,096.000.003,87,048.003,87,048.000.00CreditITC accrued
through - lnputs

Maa21 20,4s,390.0016/06t2021 AA360321672182H 0.0010,22,695.0010,22,695.000.002,41,904.000.001,20,952.001,20,952.000.00CreditITC accrued
through - lnputs

Apr-21AA360421495061G 20,291A6.oo2 07/01/2021 00010,14,893.0010,14.893.000.0015,604.000.007,802.001,A02-OO0.00DebitOther than
reverse charge

Apt-21 21,37,950.0007 /o712021 Dt36072100360103 0.0010,68,975 00
10,68,975.000.001,08,164.000.00

2137,9s0.00
54,082.00

0.00
54,082.000.00Credit

10,68,975.00
ITC accrued
through - lnpuls

May-21
10,68,975.00

10/0712021 A,€605214207l2u
0.00

-
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J 1 -01 -2016

.o-Nt\-
lP--^os#Y

07

C 70

of fueaSum

150

4,51

OC date
7,) -08.20 1

1 8

Percent

share

17.62

20.81.

t2.63

o/o work
comPleted

Balance

work Weieht

Weighted
percentage

Percent
share in

ITC Share in ITC

19, 139

49,806
1,53 61 ll0

IT,i per sft
Area sold

after OC

t70
440
950

ITC to be

reversed

5:i6
11''3,89

J 03-o75

F

,o 150

150

5

5

Ts-tz-za18

0-20201 J

20.87

28.01

100.00

20
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80

90

16.69

25.21
#

49.04

34.A4

51.40

-100.00

34.O1

51.40
100
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5t2021 Yahoo Mail - RE: Vista Homes Rule 42 Workings

RE: Vista Homes Rule 42 Workings

Frol: aruna@ modiProPerties.com

To: shilpijain@ltiregange'com

jagadish@modiproperties.com; harithaM@hiregange.com; monika@hiregange'com;

sohammodi @ modiProPerties'com

Date: Saturday, February 20,2021,11:36 AM GMT+5:30

Madam,

Please find attached workings of Vista Homes

Sorry it was missed in mr7 previous mail'

Regards,

Aruna

From: ShilpiJain <shilpijain@hiregange'com>

Sent: 20-02'2021 09:13

I?,tLTH;n'::1ff9'T,i3l{:5:J:f.i?I:."->; Haritha Mudapaka <harithaM@hiresanse com>; cA Monika

Irilotta <monir<aqhiregan!".."ilr;'s.nam Modi'<sohammodi@modiproperties'com>

U;il"i, R;:vEta H6me"s Rule 42 Workinss

sure sir. Noted the repry in your ma. and we wi, proceed as per this computation'

Warnr Regards,

CA Shi\ri 'lain

Ilirrtncr

l i L ll^EGr\NCl) & ASS{}C IA Il'S

(' iutLtet'ed Accoutttlmts

4th Floor, West Block' Srida Anushka Pride'

Beside SBI Bank' Above Lawreuce & Mayo store'

Road Number 12' Banjara llills'

Flydcrabad, Tclangana 500034

'I'cl: 040-23118l2tt

N'tobilt: +91 9100? 7231ti

r ulr,x,hi$g:ls$Le'gi'!r



11512021 Yahoo Mail - RE: Vista Homes Rule 42 Workings

Clur l,ocations:

Ilcngaluru lFlyderabad lVisakhapatnanr lGurugrarn (i\iCR) li\lurnbai lI'}une lChennai lGuwahatilNoida I

Viiayawatla I Kolkata I Rripur

l: i Lls-Zl:-i"rcgatgr:,.currr al:gut*tsr fi ri*- p&IlE

"l'lcasc do not prinl unless required. savc palle)l'^ savc) lrcss. sav(r thc plarrct"

This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential and intended solely for the use ofthe individual or entity to rvhom they are addlessed. Ifyou
har,e received tlris enrail in error please notity the systen'l lnanager. This nressage contains contidential infbrnration and is intcncled only lirr the

e-urail ifyou have received this e-mail by mistake and delete this e-nrail fioln your systenr. Ifyou are rrot the intended recipient you are notified that

this rnail is propriety and strictly

From : Aruna . < aru[g@rrodi p_ISpgIIie.S*SSm>

Sent: Friday, February 19,20215:51 PtM

To : S h i I p i. J a i n <$ lr il arjan @.h|tc g a n g elco rn >

Cc: agadish . <jggadish@modiBISneSjeg-Asm>; Haritha Mudapaka <h.AfilhgM.C}.hjrcgAtgp.S*m.>; CA Monika
Motta <monika@hiregAnge.com>; Soham Modi <soharnmodi/\OIylqdip-rcpeitje!.Aoll>
Subject: Re: Vista Homes Rule 42 Workings

Sirilpi,

Refer to the calculation which I have made attached herein. Both agree on share of ITC utilized for each

block. Your assumption is correct. The ITC was utilized for a small fraction of each block. However, that is not

correct. The ITC is utilized for the entire block as it is impossible to attribute most of the construction related

expenditure to a part of tlre block or sLlb-set of units within the block.

It is obvious that the ITC utilized for each block, wherein construction commenced at different points of time

before the thresholcl date of GST will vary from block to block. Blocks which were started earlier will have

claimed lesser ITC compared to blocks started later.

I believe my estimate is reasonable. Please file returns as per my estirnate. I am willing to take the risk of

future litigations.

Regards,

Soham Modi

--- Forwarded Message ---
From: shilpiJain <shilpljale@Uiega'nge-'qsu>

To : Soh a m lvlodi < sohamnadi@ m 9d i plg pertlg s'sglt]>

cc: iaqadish . <jSgarjish(0modipl9prilres"ff-flr.>; Haritha Mudapaka <!:ar,-rha.u@h-rri:gange.-0sm>; cA Monika

lrl otia lmoni ka@ h i regan ge'ggm>

Sent: Friday, February 19' 2A21' 11 :0?:12Alvl Gtr/lT+5:30

Subject: Fw:Vista Homes Rule 42 Workings

Dear Soham Modi sir

!



711512021 Yahoo Mail - RE: Vista Homes Rule 42 Workings

This mail is regarding a few points after our previous meeting which require action.

Credit reversal

Please note that there is a revision in the ITC reversal calculations, which has not been
approved yet due to which the interest cost is increasing. Also, if this is approved the
calculations of B&C Estates will also have to be revised on the same lines.

Request you to update us by when the same can be completed

Non-filing of returns for Jan '21 - Villa Orchids

Further we understand that the returns for Vilia Orchids is not being filed by due date.
Please note that this could attract notice from the department and action of suspending the
registration could also be initiated since the department is now on toes to collect revenues
being month end. Please provide the details for doing the needful to avoid registration
cancellation.

2A v 38 reconciliation

iii,rl;igadjsh " 
Also I hope the 2A v 38 reconciliation is being performed at your end since we

have not received the requested data in our format to provide the reco report. This has to be

done on priority basis since the department is issuing automated notices and providing only
7 days time to reply, failing which SCN could be issued.

Please let me know in case any discussion is required in this regard.

S/arnr Rcgards,

CA Shilpi Jain

Ill rtner

I t I ttEGA:r- (itr & ;ISS0C I ATES

Cirartered Accountants

4th Floor, West Block, Srida Anushka Pride,

Bcside SBI Bank, Abovc La'wrence & Mayo store,

Road Number 12, Banjara Hills,

Flyderabad, Telangana 500034

]'el: 040-233 I Bl 28

Illotrile: +91 91007 72318

rr, iv tr,. h ireuarttI*. c0t]l

()ur l,ocatians:


